DISCOVERY PROGRAMS

Discovery dive (1 person):

Family discovery (2 people):

Family discovery (3 people):

Family discovery (4 people):

Family discovery (5 people):

Family discovery (6 people):

SHORE DIVING (price per dive)

Shore dive + dive guide + equipment included:

Shore dive + dive guide, without equipment:

Shore dive without a dive guide and without equipment:

NIGHT SHORE DIVING (cijena po zaronu)
Night shore + dive guide + equipment included:
Night shore + dive guide, without equipment:
PROGRAMS

Refresh program (2 dives) (with equipment):

Refresh program (2 dives) (no equipment):

Discovery Diver (2 dives) (equipment included; includes digital certificate

+ e-learning):

BOAT DIVING (price per dive, equipment not included)

1-2 dives:

3-4 dives:

5-9 dives:

10+ dives (10+ dives: tanks and weights are free of charge):

LETAVICA (special site)

PRICE
98,00€
180,00 €
275,00 €
330,00 €
385,00 €
460,00 €
PRICE
65,00 €
45,00 €
25,00€
PRICE
75,00 €
55,00€
PRICE
120,00 €

95,00€

175,00 €

PRICE
48,00 €
44,00 €
40,00 €
38,00€

PRICE



Amphora diving — Letavica (equipment not included):
Included: 45-minute briefing + souvenir “replica”

Requirement: Advanced certification + last dive within 3 months.

ADDITIONAL SERVICES & SURCHARGES
Assistant dive guide::

Additional person on the boat (snorkeler):
Surcharges for remote sites POHLIB:
Surcharges for remote sites PLANCIC:
Surcharges for remote sites LEDENIK:

Surcharges for remote sites PREMUDA:

MFP:

EQUIPMENT RENTAL
Full set per dive:

Full set per day:

Tank + weights:
Single item:

Computer/ compass/ torch:

65,00 €

PRICE

30,00 € per
dive

25,00€
+5,00 €
+8,00€
+25,00€
+30,00€

on request
only
(technical
diving)

PRICE
20,00€
35,00€
8,00€
8,00€

8,00€



