

<b>DISCOVERY PROGRAMS</b>	<b>PRICE</b>
Discovery dive (1 person):	98,00 €
Family discovery (2 people):	180,00 €
Family discovery (3 people):	275,00 €
Family discovery (4 people):	330,00 €
Family discovery (5 people):	385,00 €
Family discovery (6 people):	460,00 €
<b>SHORE DIVING (price per dive)</b>	<b>PRICE</b>
Shore dive + dive guide + equipment included:	65,00 €
Shore dive + dive guide, without equipment:	45,00 €
Shore dive without a dive guide and without equipment:	25,00 €
<b>NIGHT SHORE DIVING (cijena po zaronu)</b>	<b>PRICE</b>
Night shore + dive guide + equipment included:	75,00 €
Night shore + dive guide, without equipment:	55,00 €
<b>PROGRAMS</b>	<b>PRICE</b>
Refresh program (2 dives) (with equipment):	120,00 €
Refresh program (2 dives) (no equipment):	95,00 €
Discovery Diver (2 dives) (equipment included; includes digital certificate + e-learning):	175,00 €
<b>BOAT DIVING (price per dive, equipment not included)</b>	<b>PRICE</b>
1–2 dives:	48,00 €
3–4 dives:	44,00 €
5–9 dives:	40,00 €
10+ dives (10+ dives: tanks and weights are free of charge):	38,00 €
<b>LETAVICA (special site)</b>	<b>PRICE</b>

Amphora diving – Letavica (equipment not included):	
Included: 45-minute briefing + souvenir “replica”	65,00 €
Requirement: Advanced certification + last dive within 3 months.	

<b>ADDITIONAL SERVICES &amp; SURCHARGES</b>	<b>PRICE</b>
Assistant dive guide::	30,00 € per dive
Additional person on the boat (snorkeler):	25,00 €
Surcharges for remote sites POHLIB:	+ 5,00 €
Surcharges for remote sites PLANČIĆ:	+ 8,00 €
Surcharges for remote sites LEDENIK:	+ 25,00 €
Surcharges for remote sites PREMUDA:	+ 30,00 €
MFP:	on request only (technical diving)

<b>EQUIPMENT RENTAL</b>	<b>PRICE</b>
Full set per dive:	20,00 €
Full set per day:	35,00 €
Tank + weights:	8,00 €
Single item:	8,00 €
Computer / compass / torch:	8,00 €